Clinic Possibilities
(Morning clinics are from 8:00 a.m. until 12:00 p.m.)
(Afternoon clinics are from 1:00 p.m. until 5:00 (generally)

Cardiology

R. David Anderson, MD		david.anderson@medicine.ufl.edu	Thursday AM/PM
Springhill
4037 NW 86th Terrace
Matthew McKillop, MD		matthew.mckillop@medicine.ufl.edu	Wednesday AM
Springhill
4037 NW 86th Terrace
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Hem/Onc
Karen Daily, MD		karen.daily@medicine.ufl.edu	Tuesday PM, Thursday AM/PM, Friday AM
2nd Floor Med Plaza
Jennifer Duff, MD		Jennifer.duff@medicine.ufl.edu 		??
VA Medical Clinic 4C
Coy Heldermon, MD		coy.heldermon@medicine.ufl.edu	Friday AM/PM
2nd Floor Med Plaza
Merry-Jennifer Markham, MD	merry.markham@medicine.ufl.edu	Tuesday AM
2nd Floor Med Plaza
Marc Zumberg, MD		zumbems@medicine.ufl.edu 	Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM, Thursday PM
3rd Floor Med Plaza

Infectious Disease

Gary Wang, MD			gary.wang@medicine.ufl.edu		Thursday AM
VA Medical Clinic 4E
Rheumatology 
Michael Bubb, MD		Michael.bubb@medicine.ufl.edu	Friday AM
3rd Floor Med Plaza
